
TURNIERERGEBNISSE 

Triangulaire DI - Crans - MB - DINER OBLIGATOIRE 
Datum:
Do, 08.06.2023 
Spielform:
Single - Stableford, 18 Trous

Brut

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

1 1 Bonvin, Didier  (6.2) Domaine Impérial 7 27 33 82 

2 Tracchia, Nicola  (13.5) Domaine Impérial 13 23 35 86 

3 Traulsen, Ernesto P.  (13.3) Domaine Impérial 15 21 35 88 

4 Harris, Ian  (12.8) Domaine Impérial 12 22 34 86 

5 Gounod, Etienne  (11.9) Maison Blanche 13 20 32 89 

6 Wilhelmsson, Mats  (10.5) Maison Blanche 12 19 29 91 

7 Frost-Ainley, Lio  (10.9) Maison Blanche 12 19 30 90 

8 Mueller, Paulo  (11.1) Domaine Impérial 12 19 31 89 

9 Ferreyra, Jorge  (8.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 18 26 91 

10 Krauer, Beat  (11.9) Maison Blanche 13 18 31 90 

11 Ramu, Gérald  (12.8) Domaine Impérial 14 17 30 92 

12 Schwartz, Frédéric  (15.2) Domaine Impérial 15 18 32 91 

13 Solazzo, Vincenzo  (14.6) Domaine Impérial 16 16 32 92 

14 Baga, Claudio  (11.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 16 28 93 

15 Jaques, Eric  (14.8) Domaine Impérial 17 16 31 94 

16 de Raemy, Eric  (14.1) Maison Blanche 16 16 29 95 

17 Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 35 91 

18 Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 15 22 95 

19 Connerton, Timothy  (22.0) Domaine Impérial 25 15 35 98 

20 Tscherrig, Peter  (17.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 14 30 98 

21 Schleer, Roland  (14.7) Maison Blanche 17 14 29 96 

22 Eghbal, Mohsen  (16.4) Domaine Impérial 19 14 33 94 

23 Verdichizzi, Gaetano  (16.6) Maison Blanche 19 13 23 104 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

24 Morand, Bernard  (9.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 13 21 98 

25 Nguyen, Kiem Khanh  (17.7) Domaine Impérial 18 14 30 96 

26 Oesch, Joseph  (13.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 24 99 

27 Mir, Arcadio  (17.7) Domaine Impérial 18 13 28 98 

28 Slater, Terry  (11.0) Maison Blanche 12 11 20 100 

29 Leu, Marcel  (20.6) Domaine Impérial 21 12 33 96 

30 Tran, Van Thanh  (24.0) Maison Blanche 25 12 31 102 

31 Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 29 100 

32 Rana, Ron  (15.1) Maison Blanche 17 9 24 101 

33 Margry, William  (27.3) Maison Blanche 31 9 36 103 

34 Martellet, Joël  (24.6) Maison Blanche 26 10 29 105 

35 Bossart, Francis  (22.1) Domaine Impérial 23 10 30 101 

36 Favre, Jacques  (21.9) Maison Blanche 23 10 28 103 

37 Vardhan, Raj  (24.9) Domaine Impérial 28 8 33 103 

38 Lesinski, Ryszard  (15.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 8 17 109 

39 Giussoni, Roméo  (21.5) Domaine Impérial 22 9 29 101 

40 van Kemenade, Steph  (22.0) Domaine Impérial 23 9 27 104 

41 Gaillard, Pierre  (25.2) Domaine Impérial 26 9 31 103 

42 Louis, Bertrand  (28.9) Invité 31 9 36 103 

43 Ohayon, Albert  (16.4) Maison Blanche 19 7 17 110 

44 Rodé, Léopold  (24.1) Domaine Impérial 25 8 25 108 

45 Menghrajani, Deshmukh  (26.5) Domaine Impérial 30 6 25 113 

46 Hummel, Hans  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 6 20 108 

47 Mohl, Christian  (22.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 6 27 106 

48 Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 5 13 111 

49 Codourey, Michel  (30.9) Maison Blanche 33 6 28 113 

50 Forster, Raoul  (34.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 39 4 24 123 

51 Bittiner, Alan  (26.7) Maison Blanche 28 5 27 109 

52 Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (24.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 3 16 120 

53 Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 30 3 18 120 

54 Lindström, Carleric  (30.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 34 2 18 124 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

55 Anderes, Rolf  (25.2) Domaine Impérial 26 2 23 111 

56 Flad, Michel-Philippe  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 NA NA 196 

57 Duc, Jean-Noël  (7.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 8 NA NA 177 

58 Ballion, Jean-Bernard  (19.2) Maison Blanche 22 NA NA 191 

59 Filthuth, Michel  (12.1) Maison Blanche 14 
Kein 

Ergebnis 
Kein 

Ergebnis 
181 

Net

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

1 1 Louis, Bertrand  (28.9) Invité 31 9 36 103 

2 2 Margry, William  (27.3) Maison Blanche 31 9 36 103 

3 3 Connerton, Timothy  (22.0) Domaine Impérial 25 15 35 98 

4 Tracchia, Nicola  (13.5) Domaine Impérial 13 23 35 86 

5 Traulsen, Ernesto P.  (13.3) Domaine Impérial 15 21 35 88 

6 Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 17 35 91 

7 Harris, Ian  (12.8) Domaine Impérial 12 22 34 86 

8 Vardhan, Raj  (24.9) Domaine Impérial 28 8 33 103 

9 Leu, Marcel  (20.6) Domaine Impérial 21 12 33 96 

10 Bonvin, Didier  (6.2) Domaine Impérial 7 27 33 82 

11 Eghbal, Mohsen  (16.4) Domaine Impérial 19 14 33 94 

12 Schwartz, Frédéric  (15.2) Domaine Impérial 15 18 32 91 

13 Gounod, Etienne  (11.9) Maison Blanche 13 20 32 89 

14 Solazzo, Vincenzo  (14.6) Domaine Impérial 16 16 32 92 

15 Krauer, Beat  (11.9) Maison Blanche 13 18 31 90 

16 Gaillard, Pierre  (25.2) Domaine Impérial 26 9 31 103 

17 Tran, Van Thanh  (24.0) Maison Blanche 25 12 31 102 

18 Jaques, Eric  (14.8) Domaine Impérial 17 16 31 94 

19 Mueller, Paulo  (11.1) Domaine Impérial 12 19 31 89 

20 Nguyen, Kiem Khanh  (17.7) Domaine Impérial 18 14 30 96 

21 Tscherrig, Peter  (17.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 14 30 98 

22 Bossart, Francis  (22.1) Domaine Impérial 23 10 30 101 

23 Frost-Ainley, Lio  (10.9) Maison Blanche 12 19 30 90 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

24 Ramu, Gérald  (12.8) Domaine Impérial 14 17 30 92 

25 Giussoni, Roméo  (21.5) Domaine Impérial 22 9 29 101 

26 Martellet, Joël  (24.6) Maison Blanche 26 10 29 105 

27 Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 29 100 

28 Wilhelmsson, Mats  (10.5) Maison Blanche 12 19 29 91 

29 Schleer, Roland  (14.7) Maison Blanche 17 14 29 96 

30 de Raemy, Eric  (14.1) Maison Blanche 16 16 29 95 

31 Codourey, Michel  (30.9) Maison Blanche 33 6 28 113 

32 Favre, Jacques  (21.9) Maison Blanche 23 10 28 103 

33 Mir, Arcadio  (17.7) Domaine Impérial 18 13 28 98 

34 Baga, Claudio  (11.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 16 28 93 

35 Bittiner, Alan  (26.7) Maison Blanche 28 5 27 109 

36 Mohl, Christian  (22.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 25 6 27 106 

37 van Kemenade, Steph  (22.0) Domaine Impérial 23 9 27 104 

38 Ferreyra, Jorge  (8.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 18 26 91 

39 Menghrajani, Deshmukh  (26.5) Domaine Impérial 30 6 25 113 

40 Rodé, Léopold  (24.1) Domaine Impérial 25 8 25 108 

41 Oesch, Joseph  (13.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 24 99 

42 Rana, Ron  (15.1) Maison Blanche 17 9 24 101 

43 Forster, Raoul  (34.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 39 4 24 123 

44 Anderes, Rolf  (25.2) Domaine Impérial 26 2 23 111 

45 Verdichizzi, Gaetano  (16.6) Maison Blanche 19 13 23 104 

46 Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 15 22 95 

47 Morand, Bernard  (9.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 11 13 21 98 

48 Hummel, Hans  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 6 20 108 

49 Slater, Terry  (11.0) Maison Blanche 12 11 20 100 

50 Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 30 3 18 120 

51 Lindström, Carleric  (30.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 34 2 18 124 

52 Ohayon, Albert  (16.4) Maison Blanche 19 7 17 110 

53 Lesinski, Ryszard  (15.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 8 17 109 

54 Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (24.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 3 16 120 



Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu 

55 Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 5 13 111 

56 Flad, Michel-Philippe  (23.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 NA NA 196 

57 Duc, Jean-Noël  (7.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 8 NA NA 177 

58 Ballion, Jean-Bernard  (19.2) Maison Blanche 22 NA NA 191 

59 Filthuth, Michel  (12.1) Maison Blanche 14 
Kein 

Ergebnis 
Kein 

Ergebnis 
181 
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